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Ericka Molieri-VA F-Open 95.9 97 X X 95 X X 50 145 X X 102.5 247.5 545.64 1 5.69

Sami "C4" Brickhouse-NC F-Open 88 97 37.5 45 -47.5 50 35 -37.5 -37.5 80 80 90 -95 170 374.78 2 4.26

Chloe Eckard-AZ F-(11 & Under) 80 97 25 35 -40 15 17.5 -20 52.5 30 40 45 97.5 214.95 1 2.69

Anna Zak-NC F-(11 & Under) 77 97 20 25 30 15 0 0 45 35 37.5 40 85 187.39 2 2.43

Brooke Zak-NC F-(11 & Under) 61 97 20 0 0 15 0 0 35 32.5 35 37.5 72.5 159.83 3 2.62

Sami "C4" Brickhouse-NC F-Junior 88 97 37.5 45 -47.5 50 35 -37.5 -37.5 80 80 90 -95 170 374.78 1 4.26

Naomi Kutin - NJ F-Open 102.5 105 60 72.5 85 42.5 -47.5 47.5 132.5 70 88 97.5 230 507.06 1 4.95

Kulsharee Garcia-VA F-Open 103 105 X X 67.5 X X 45 112.5 X X 87.5 200 440.92 2 4.28

Naomi Kutin - NJ F-Teen(12-13) 102.5 105 60 72.5 85 42.5 -47.5 47.5 132.5 70 88 97.5 230 507.06 1 4.95

Dennise Larios-AZ F-Submaster (35-39) 101.2 105 37.5 -40 -40 20 25 27.5 65 90 -95 -95 155 341.71 1 3.38

Bianca Luedeker *-AZ F-Open 110.8 114 75 80 82.5 70 -72.5 72.5 73.5 155 102.5 107.5 112.5 267.5 589.73 1 5.32

Nicole DiRienzo-VA F-Open 106.1 114 X X 67.5 X X 37.5 105 X X 90 195 429.9 2 4.05

Jennifer Coffee-VA F-Submaster (35-39) 111 114 X X 92.5 X X 52.5 145 X X 110 255 562.17 1 5.06

Mayra Armijo (NM) * F-Open 116.8 123 95 107.5 112.5 65 72.5 75 187.5 145 160 -165 347.5 766.1 1 6.56

Ashee MacRae - MA F-Open 118.2 123 57.5 60 65 35 40 -45 105 80 90 92.5 197.5 435.41 2 3.68

Lynn Gerald-AZ F-Open 119.4 123 50 52.5 -57.5 40 42.5 47.5 100 77.5 85 92.5 192.5 424.39 3 3.55

Lucy Chung-NE F-Teen (18-19) 115.0 123 62.5 70.0 77.5 85.0 -40.5 40.5 45.0 -50.0 122.5 102.5 112.5 120.0 125.0 242.5 534.62 1 4.65

Sarah Barber - NY F-Junior (20-24) 122.5 123 95 -102.5 -102.5 32.5 37.5 -42.5 132.5 102.5 112.5 125 130 257.5 567.68 1 4.63

Melissa Schudt-IL F-Submaster (35-39) 119.6 123 75 77.5 80 42.5 45 -47.5 125 92.5 102.5 105 230 507.06 1 4.24

Lynn Gerald-AZ F-Master (40-44) 119.4 123 50 52.5 -57.5 40 42.5 47.5 100 77.5 85 92.5 192.5 424.39 1 3.55

Maralyn Goldstein-AZ F-Master (60-64) 123         0    0 0  ######

Regina Miles - MA F-PFM 121.6 123 70 75 80 52.5 -55 -55 132.5 100 110 120 252.5 556.66 1 4.58

Andrea White - NY F-Open 124.7 132 125 -130 -130 80 85 -87.5 210 175 -177.5 -177.5 385 848.77 1 6.81

Megan Hoover *-AZ F-Open 129.9 132 -107.5 112.5 117.5 60 -67.5 67.5 185 120 -130 135 320 705.47 2 5.43

Laura Clancy-VA F-Open 131.9 132 X X 112.5 X X 65 177.5 X X 125 302.5 666.89 3 5.06

Lindsay Lichtsinn-VA F-Open 132.2 132 X X 102.5 X X 67.5 170 X X 130 300 661.38 4 5.00

Brooke Hymas-VA F-Open 132.2 132 X X 95 X X 50 145 X X 150 295 650.36 5 4.92

Marcelinda Ojeda-AZ F-Open 129.1 132 87.5 -97.5 -105 42.5 50 -52.5 137.5 102.5 117.5 125 262.5 578.71 6 4.48

Genevieve Cohen - PA F-Open 132 132 -102.5 -102.5 -102.5 57.5 -62.5 -62.5 -45 115 -117.5 - 0 0  0.00

Katie Cromwell (CA) F-Open 132        0    0 0  ######

Madison Hendricks - PA F-Teen (14-15) 130 132 87.5 95 100 42.5 45 -47.5 145 -125 -125 -125 20 44.092  0.34

Marcelinda Ojeda-AZ F-Junior (20-24) 129.1 132 87.5 -97.5 -105 42.5 50 -52.5 137.5 102.5 117.5 125 262.5 578.71 1 4.48

Sarah Blanchard - PA F-Junior (20-24) 123.8 132 62.5 70 -77.5 50 55 -57.5 125 67.5 75 -87.5 200 440.92 2 3.56

Genevieve Cohen - PA F-Junior (20-24) 132 132 -102.5 -102.5 -102.5 57.5 -62.5 -62.5 -45 115 -117.5 - 70 154.32 1.17

Kandi Jenkins (F) F-Submaster (35-39) 129.0 132 85.0 92.5 -103.5 55.0 -60.0 -60.0 147.5 132.0 140.0 142.5 -150.0 290 639.33 1 4.96

Laura Clancy-VA F-Master (45-49) 131.9 132 X X 112.5 X X 65 177.5 X X 125 302.5 666.89 1 5.06

Tera Thornton-IN F-Master (45-49) 129.4 132 70 -82.5 -82.5 -62.5 -62.5 62.5 132.5 110 -120 120 252.5 556.66 2 4.30

Jane Bickel - PA F-Master (50-54) 125 132 60 65 70 35 37.5 -42.5 107.5 85 100 105 212.5 468.48 1 3.75

Linda Leightley-VA F-Master (65-69) 129.5 132 X X 65 X X 37.5 102.5 X X 112.5 215 473.99 1 3.66

Ruth Coak-AZ F-Master (80+) 126.3 132 37.5 -40 40 30 32.5 35 75 87.5 90 95 170 374.78 1 2.97
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Latosha Floyd-VA F-Open 148.3 148 X X 142.5 X X 82.5 225 X X 182.5 407.5 898.37 1 6.06

Lara Evans-AZ F-Open 141.8 148 107.5 115 122.5 62.5 -67.5 67.5 190 130 137.5 142.5 145 332.5 733.03 2 5.17

Kelsey Horton (NM) F-Open 133.8 148 100 110 112.5 -118 45 52.5 55 167.5 130 145 152.5 320 705.47 3 5.27

Jacqueline Luciano-AZ F-Open 143.8 148 85 92.5 102.5 45 55 60 162.5 125 137.5 150 312.5 688.94 4 4.79

Bianca Koch-LA F-Open 144 148 X X 97.5 X X 62.5 160 X X 132.5 292.5 644.85 5 4.48

Karina Rivera-AZ F-Open 145.4 148 87.5 92.5 -97.5 47.5 52.5 -57.5 145 115 125 -137.5 270 595.24 6 4.09

Summer Khachab-VA F-Open 147.9 148 X X 92.5 X X 60 152.5 X X 117.5 270 595.24 7 4.02

Jennifer Dumes-AZ F-Open 145.2 148 75 80 -90 50 -55 52.5 132.5 112.5 120 127.5 260 573.2 8 3.95

Laura Cortez-VA F-Open 143.9 148 X X 102.5 X X 50 152.5 X X 107.5 260 573.2 9 3.98

Anne Feder-IL F-Open 148 148 x x x x x x 0 x x x 0 0  0.00

Kelly Hennigan - PA F-Teen (16-17) 143.2 148 82.5 -92.5 92.5 57.5 60 -62.5 152.5 85 97.5 110 262.5 578.71 1 4.04

Ashley Hoban-AZ F-Teen (16-17) 137 148 70 75 80 -50 50 55 135 102.5 125 -137.5 260 573.2 2 4.18

Kelsey Horton (NM) F-Junior (20-24) 133.8 148 100 110 112.5 -118 45 52.5 55 167.5 130 145 152.5 320 705.47 1 5.27

Bianca Koch-LA F-Junior (20-24) 144 148 X X 97.5 X X 62.5 160 X X 137.5 297.5 655.87 2 4.55

Ahlam Saleh-AZ F-Master (40-44) 143.9 148 80 -90 -90 42.5 47.5 -50 127.5 112.5 122.5 127.5 255 562.17 1 3.91

Anne Feder-IL F-Master (50-54) 148 148 x x x x x x 0 x x x 0 0  0.00

Debbie Nahas - PA F-Masters (45-49) 144.4 148 102.5 105 107.5 55 60 62.5 170 112.5 120 125 295 650.36 1 4.50

Lara Evans-AZ F-Submaster (35-39) 141.8 148 107.5 115 122.5 62.5 -67.5 67.5 190 130 137.5 142.5 145 332.5 733.03 1 5.17

Sarah McClelland - MA F-Submaster (35-39) 143 148 52.5 57.5 62.5 45 47.5 -50 110 92.5 -97.5 97.5 207.5 457.45 2 3.20

Amy Allen-VA F-Open 152.2 165 X X 120 X X 65 185 X X 137.5 322.5 710.98 1 4.67

Gabi Choates-NC F-Open 149.2 165 92.5 97.5 -102.5 47.5 52.5 -55 150 132.5 137.5 142.5 145.5 292.5 644.85 2 4.32

Nichole Claybrooks-VA F-Open 159.2 165 X X 85 X X 52.5 137.5 X X 127.5 265 584.22 3 3.67

Geneva Koutas-VA F-Open 159.2 165 62.5 -68.5 -68.5 52.5 -57.5 57.5 -62.5 120 82.5 102.5 110 112 230 507.06 4 3.19

Sarah Collins-IL F-Open 165 165 -80 80 85 37.5 42.5 -47.5 127.5 85 97.5 100 227.5 501.55 5 3.04

Gabi Choates-NC F-Teen (18-19) 149.2 165 92.5 97.5 -102.5 47.5 52.5 -55 150 132.5 137.5 142.5 145.5 292.5 644.85 1 4.32

Maria Carlton-IL F-Junior(20-24) 165 165 X X X X X X 0 X X X 0 0 1 0.00

Erlinde Gomez (TX) Submaster (35-39) 160.5 165 120 130 137.5 75 82.5 -87.5 220 132.5 -145 -145 352.5 777.12 1 4.84

Lourdes Subauste-NC F-Submaster (35-39) 157.4 165 77.5 85 -95 35 40 -47.5 125 92.5 100 110 235 518.08 2 3.29

Amanda Davis-VA F-Master (40-44) 162.6 165 X X 80 X X 52.5 132.5 X X 102.5 235 518.08 1 3.19

Jill Gossard-VA F-Master (50-54) 157 165 X X 75 X X 42.5 117.5 X X 100 217.5 479.5 1 3.05

Geneva Koutas-VA F-Master (60-64) 159.2 165 62.5 -68.5 -68.5 52.5 -57.5 57.5 -62.5 120 82.5 102.5 110 112 230 507.06 1 3.19

Maria Carlton-IL F-PFM 165 165 X X X X X X 0 X X X 0 0 1 0.00
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Monique Skelton-NE F-Open 181.5 181 97.5 107.5 110.0 112.5 62.5 67.5 70.0 75.0 180.0 125.0 137.5 142.5 150.0 322.5 710.98 1 3.92

Mah'Nyiah Iglesia-NC F-Open 171 181 -105 105 117.5 -122.5 -60 60 -65 177.5 -130 130 139 142.5 316.5 697.76 2 4.08

Laura Reagle-AZ F-Open 170.7 181 -107.5 112.5 120 50 55 -60 175 117.5 127.5 137.5 142.5 312.5 688.94 3 4.04

Susanne Monfort-AZ F-Open 179.8 181 62.5 78 80 47.5 50 -52.5 130 92.5 105 107.5 237.5 523.59 4 2.91

Katherine Moore-NC F-Open 181       0    0 0 ######

Mah'Nyiah Iglesia-NC F-Teen (18-19) 171 181 -105 105 117.5 -122.5 -60 60 -65 177.5 -130 130 139 142.5 316.5 697.76 1 4.08

Tiffany Boyd-VA F-Junior (20-24) 181.1 181 X X 85 X X 60 145 X X 130 275 606.27 1 3.35

Karen Nace - PA F-Masters (40-44) 175.4 181 -102.5 -102.5 102.5 70 75 77.5 180 130 137.5 145 325 716.5 1 4.08

Susanne Monfort-AZ F-Master (40-44) 179.8 181 62.5 78 80 47.5 50 -52.5 130 92.5 105 107.5 237.5 523.59 2 2.91

Mary Ann Wieckowski - PA F-Master (50-54) 177.6 181 102.5 110 117.5 72.5 77.5 -82.5 195 117.5 125 -137.5 320 705.47 1 3.97

Laura Reagle-AZ F-Master (50-54) 170.7 181 -107.5 112.5 120 50 55 -60 175 117.5 127.5 137.5 142.5 312.5 688.94 2 4.04

Linda Kubisk-AZ F-Master (45-49) 177.4 181 80 85 87.5 50 -52.5 52.5 140 120 125 127.5 267.5 589.73 1 3.32

Karla Johnson-IN F-Master (45-49) 169 181 -57.5 57.5 62.5 -60 60 -62.5 122.5 120 122.5 127.5 250 551.15 2 3.26

Monique Skelton-NE F-PFM 181.5 181 97.5 107.5 110.0 112.5 62.5 67.5 70.0 75.0 180.0 125.0 137.5 142.5 150.0 322.5 710.98 1 3.92

Rebecca Tucker - NY F-Open 196.6 198 130 -137.5 -137.5 85 -90 -90 215 -170 -175 175 390 859.79 1 4.37

Katrina Diaz-IL F-Open 188.6 198 132.5 142.5 152.5 57.5 -60 60 212.5 155 165 -170.5 377.5 832.24 2 4.41

Katrina Diaz-IL F-Junior (20-24) 188.6 198 132.5 142.5 152.5 57.5 -60 60 212.5 155 165 -170.5 377.5 832.24 1 4.41

Lori Ann Murray-AZ F-Submaster (35-39) 194 198 75 80 82.5 -47.5 -55 55 137.5 100 120 122.5 260 573.2 1 2.95

Mary Wright (CA) F-Open  198+        0    0 0  ######

Liana Ercan - NJ F-Junior (20-24) 212.3 198+ 100 105 112.5 55 57.5 60 172.5 140 147.5 160 332.5 733.03 1 3.45
Diann Porter-AZ F-Master (55-59) 210.2 198+ 80 87.5 92.5 -47.5 52.5 55 147.5 102.5 112.5 122.5 125 270 595.24 1 2.83
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Ari Kutin - NJ Youth (11 & Under) 103.3 105 75 -85 90 37.5 40 -42.5 87.5 100 107.5 107.5 236.99 1 2.29

Dylan Cooper-NC Youth (11 & Under) 80 105 20 0 0 15 0 0 35 35 37.5 40 75 165.35 2 2.07

Nick Hartmann - PA Open 110.8 114 62.5 72.5 85 57.5 60 -62.5 145 140 147.5 -153 292.5 644.85 1 5.82

Russell Gayle-NC Teen (14-15) 114 114 47.5 50 55 55 -57.5 -60 110 92.5 100 107.5 -118 217.5 479.5 1 4.21

Nick Hartmann - PA Teen (16-17) 110.8 114 62.5 72.5 85 57.5 60 -62.5 145 140 147.5 -153 292.5 644.85 1 5.82

Caden "T" Hale (IA) Teen (12-13) 118.5 123 60.0 65.0 70.0 45.0 50.0 52.5 122.5 82.5 90.0 100.0 222.5 490.52 1 4.14

Noah Warren-VA Teen (12-13) 119.6 123 60 70 -75 -45 -47.5 52.5 122.5 67.5 80 92.5 215 473.99 2 3.96

Michael Parciak-AZ Teen (18-19) 120 123 80 87.5 95 -55 60 -65 155 102.5 110 122.5 277.5 611.78 1 5.10

Hung Le-AZ Junior (20-24) 120.6 123 115 120 130 -82.5 87.5 92.5 222.5 140 147.5 152.5 375 826.73 1 6.86

Gary Whetzel-WV Open 132.2 132 X X 135 X X 120 255 X X 197.5 452.5 997.58 1 7.55

Andy Phan *-AZ Open 131.4 132 117.5 125 -135 82.5 90 95 220 -172.5 187.5 202.5 -208.5 422.5 931.44 2 7.09

Luke Musselman-AZ Teen (12-13) 128.9 132 -105 105 112.5 65 -70 -70 177.5 132.5 142.5 -145 320 705.47 1 5.47

Jacob Debebik-VA Teen (14-15) 132.2 132 65 75 -80 -57.5 -65 -62.5 17.5 95 105 115 0 0  0.00

Gary Whetzel-WV Junior (20-24) 132.2 132 X X 135 X X 120 255 X X 197.5 452.5 997.58 1 7.55

Gary Teeter - PA Masters (45-49) 130.5 132 90 102.5 -110 90 100.5 107.5 112.5 210 90 120 142.5 352.5 777.12 1 5.95

Christopher Ferranti - NC Open 147.4 148 170 182.5 190 125 135 -140 325 220 235 242.5 -248 567.5 1251.1 1 8.49

Dakwon Foreman-NC Open 148.2 148 132.5 140 142.5 92.5 97.5 100 242.5 192.5 205 217.5 460 1014.1 2 6.84

Jeremy Seff-NC Open 148.4 148 62.5 -105 105  -137.5 142.5 -147.5  247.5 185 197.5 -202.5 445 981.05 3 6.61

Jack Wilaby-NC Open 148.4 148 127.5 -137.5 137.5 75 80 85 222.5 175 182.5 0 405 892.86 4 6.02

Jerry Trubman-AZ Open 143.2 148 110 115 122.5 85 90 -92.5 212.5 140 145 -150 357.5 788.14 5 5.50

Ben Zak-NC Open 148 148 95 105 115 75 85 -95 200 145 -162.5 0 345 760.59 6 5.14

Ben Henson - MA Open 146.2 148 -140 -140 -140 107.5 112.5 115 -118 -25 150 160 167.5 0 0 0.00

Eric Neff-VA Teen (12-13) 146.6 148 82.5 92.5 97.5 72.5 80 85 182.5 137.5 145 155 337.5 744.05 1 5.08

William Capps-NC Teen (14-15) 148.2 148 -110 110 -117.5 62.5 67.5 0 177.5 165 175 -182.5 352.5 777.12 1 5.24

Joshua Roof-VA Teen (14-15) 146.2 148 70 77.5 82.5 67.5 72.5 -75 155 102.5 112.5 117.5 272.5 600.75 2 4.11

Jacob Garza-NC Teen (14-15) 143.2 148 70 -72.5 -72.5 -35 35 37.5 107.5 85 90 92.5 200 440.92 3 3.08

Nathan Salemno - PA Teen (16-17) 144.4 148 132.5 -137.5 -147.5 92.5 -100 107.5 240 162.5 - - 402.5 887.35 1 6.15

Devin Doughten-VA Teen (16-17) 139.4 148 102.5 115 -122.5 67.5 -77.5 -80 182.5 112.5 130 142.5 145 325 716.5 2 5.14

Matthew Warren-VA Teen (16-17) 144.2 148 97.5 105 112.5  70 82.5 -85 195 102.5 110 117.5 312.5 688.94 3 4.78

Paul Cataldi - PA Teen (18-19) 142.6 148 147.5 155 165 87.5 92.5 102.5 267.5 185 190 200 467.5 1030.7 1 7.23

Dakwon Foreman-NC Teen (18-19) 148.2 148 132.5 140 142.5 92.5 97.5 100 242.5 192.5 205 217.5 460 1014.1 2 6.84

Jack Wilaby-NC Teen (18-19) 148.4 148 127.5 -137.5 137.5 75 80 85 222.5 175 182.5 0 405 892.86 3 6.02

Ben Henson - MA Teen (18-19) 146.2 148 -140 -140 -140 107.5 112.5 115 -118 -25 150 160 167.5 0 0 0.00

Robert Melton-NC Junior (20-24) 148.4 148 137.5 152.5 -160 97.5 105 110 262.5 175 185 -190 447.5 986.56 1 6.65

Jeremy Seff-NC Junior (20-24) 148.4 148 62.5 -105 105  -137.5 142.5 -147.5  247.5 185 197.5 -202.5 445 981.05 2 6.61

Michael Bailey-VA Junior (20-24) 145.4 148 -142.5 -152.5 -152.5 -110 115 -125 -27.5 182.5 -195 -200 0 0 0.00

Ben Zak-NC Master (40-44) 148 148 95 105 115 75 85 -95 200 145 -162.5 0 200 145 319.67 0 2.16

Steve Freides - NJ Master (55-59) 148.3 165 80 87.5 92.5 60 75 - 167.5 140 162.5 - 330 727.52 1 4.91
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Andrew Lee *-AZ Open 156.6 165 195 205 210 115 125 pass 335 215 232.5 -242.5 567.5 1251.1 1 7.99

David Dibble - PA Open 164.6 165 170 177.5 -180 125 -132.5 132.5 310 220 227.5 -232.5 537.5 1185 2 7.20

Steven Foltin-AZ Open 162.7 165 175 185 -190 110 115 120 305 220 230 -237.5 535 1179.5 3 7.25

Enrique Medina-VA Open 162.9 165 X X 175 X X 130 305 X X 222.5 527.5 1162.9 4 7.14

Benjamin Rayland - NY Open 164.6 165 150 162.5 172.5  92.5 100 -105 272.5 212.5 227.5 235 507.5 1118.8 5 6.80

Ronald Brown-NC Open 159.2 165 130 135 -137.5 -92.5 95 100 235 192.5 200 210 445 981.05 6 6.16

John Permela JR-VA Open 161.4 165 X X 142.5 X X 125 267.5 X X 172.5 440 970.02 7 6.01

Jon Demarais - NY Open 159.1 165 110 122.5 125 97.5 105 -107.5 230 135 150 162.5 392.5 865.31 8 5.44

Dov Diamond-AZ Open 156.1 165 102.5 -117.5 -120 87.5 -95 -97.5 190 152.5 165 167.5 357.5 788.14 9 5.05

Christopher Butch - NY Open 153.4 165 102.5 115 125 70 77.5 -85 202.5 145 155 -167.5 357.5 788.14 10 5.14

Lee Luedeker-AZ Open 152.1 165 95 100 -110 -60 70 -80 170 160 -170 172.5 342.5 755.08 11 4.96

Davis Lee - PA Teen (12-13) 163.5 165 20 0 0 72.5 77.5 80 100 125 130 137.5 237.5 523.59 1 3.20

David Blanchard - PA Teen (14-15) 160.4 165 125 -135 -135 87.5 90 -92.5 215 142.5 152.5 160 375 826.73 1 5.15

Jared "Frank" Midyett-NC Teen (14-15) 157.8 165 -117.5 117.5 -122.5 80 85 -92 202.5 135 142.5 150 352.5 777.12 2 4.92

Ryan Coffey-PA Teen (16-17) 162.6 165 X X 200 X X 137.5 337.5 X X 233 570.5 1257.7 1 7.74

Richard Cho-VA Teen (16-17) 163.4 165 X X 187.5 X X 110 297.5 X X 200 497.5 1096.8 2 6.71

Tyler Posavee - PA Teen (16-17) 159.8 165 142.5 152.5 -157.5 92.5 100 -102.5 252.5 165 170 175 427.5 942.47 3 5.90

Quentin Scharf-NC Teen (16-17) 165       0    0 0 ######

Dylan Aaron-NC Teen (16-17) 154.6 165       0    0 0 0.00

Jeff Harig (IA) Teen (16-17) 160.5 165 90.0 102.5 107.5 67.5 72.5 82.5 190.0 142.5 152.5 162.5 352.5 777.12 1 4.84

Daniel Hernandez-IL Teen (18-19) 165.0 165 165.0 185.0 -195.0 110.0 -125.0 -125.0 295 185.0 205.0 220.0 515 1135.4 1 6.88

Mathew Bryson-AZ Teen (18-19) 160.3 165 142.5 147.5 155 102.5 107.5 110 265 170 177.5 182.5 447.5 986.56 2 6.15

Ronald Brown-NC Teen (18-19) 159.2 165 130 135 -137.5 -92.5 95 100 235 192.5 200 210 445 981.05 3 6.16

Jared Frey - NY Teen (18-19) 158.2 165 67.5 110 -125 75 92.5 -100 202.5 115 170 -185 372.5 821.21 4 5.19

Michael Vivlemore-VA Junior (20-24) 163.2 165 165 180 185 120 135 -135 320 185 205 220 540 1190.5 1 7.29

Ray Hines-VA Junior (20-24) 162.7 165 X X 185 X X 115 300 X X 227.5 527.5 1162.9 2 7.15

Alex Nigro-IL Junior (20-24) 163.2 165 145 -150 162.5 105 112.5 -115 275 187.5 192.5 205 480 1058.2 3 6.48

Michael Morales(TX) Junior (20-24) 163.4 165 150 162.5 172.5 102.5 107.5 112.5 285 190 195 -205 480 1058.2 4 0.672

Cody Whetzel-VA Junior (20-24) 164.1 165 X X 152.5 X X 117.5 270 X X 210 480 1058.2 5 6.45

Michael Barber - NY Junior (20-24) 157.8 165 142.5 155 165 100 107.5 -112.5 272.5 170 182.5 195 467.5 1030.7 6 6.53

Randy Sooter-AZ Submaster (35-39) 156.4 165 -100 105 112.5 85 -95 -100 197.5 -152.5 160 182.5 380 837.75 1 0.6967

David Dibble - PA Master (40-44) 164.6 165 170 177.5 -180 125 -132.5 132.5 310 220 227.5 -232.5 537.5 1185 1 7.20

John Permela JR-VA Master (50-54) 161.4 165 X X 142.5 X X 125 267.5 X X 172.5 440 970.02 1 6.01

Michael Frey - NY Master (50-54) 161.1 165 112.5 130 140 125 -127.5 -127.5 265 150 -170 -170 415 914.91 2 5.68

Lee Luedeker-AZ Master (60-64) 152.1 165 95 100 -110 -60 70 -80 170 160 -170 172.5 342.5 755.08 1 0.7124

Joe Weissenburge-AZ Master (80+) 161.7 165 -47.5 47.5 50 47.5 50 55 105 62.5 70 80 185 407.85 1 0.6787

Cody Whetzel-VA PFM 164.1 165 X X 152.5 X X 117.5 270 X X 210 480 1058.2 1 6.45
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Brandon Petitt-NC Open 172.4 181 172.5 200 -215 100 112.5 -125 312.5 235 265 272.5 585 1289.7 1 7.48

Patrick Carr-VA Open 176.9 181 X X 182.5 X X 140  322.5 X X 227.5 550 1212.5 2 6.85

Antonio Zavavla-AZ Open 174 181 -180 185 195 112.5 122.5 132.5 327.5 185 200 220 547.5 1207 3 6.94

Scott Runyan Open 180.0 181 175.0 192.5 200.0 120.0 130.0 -132.5 330.0 175.0 192.5 200.0 530 1168.4 4 6.49

Richard Schreiber-IL Open 178.4 181 157.5 165.0 170.0 127.5 132.5 -135.0 302.5 160.0 182.5 187.5 490 1080.3 5 6.06

Jaron Quach-AZ Open 177 181 130 142.5 150 85 102.5 107.5 257.5 187.5 192.5 207.5 465 1025.1 6 5.79

Peter Dyrud (MN) Open 177.9 181 -157.5 -157.5 150 102.5 -107.5 -110 252.5 190 202.5 210 462.5 1019.6 7 5.73

Ronald Duppert - NY Open 175.9 181 -130 130 140 90 97.5 102.5 242.5 185 205 217.5 460 1014.1 8 5.77

Rick Garcia-MD Open 180.5 181 X X 165 X X 102.5 267.5 X X 190 457.5 1008.6 9 5.59

Daniel Parker-VA Open 174.2 181 -152.5 155 -162.5 95 100 -105 255 187.5 195 200 455 1003.1 10 5.76

Derek Gallo-NC Open 176.4 181 142.5 150 157.5 -125 -125 -125 32.5 185 192.5 197.5 0 0  0.00

Lucas Byron - NY Open 181.2 181 -170 -170 -175 -142.5 -142.5 142.5 -27.5 232.5 -252.5 -252.5 0 0 0.00

David Caster-AZ Open 177.7 181 -142.5 -142.5 -142.5 102.5 -170 -170 -40 102.5 -205 -205 0 0  0.00

Keith Condon-AZ Open 181        0    0 0  0

Owen Whisenant-VA Teen (12-13) 179.2 181 X X 105 X X 82.5 187.5 X X 155 342.5 755.08 1 4.21

Thomas Nelson (IA) Teen (12-13) 180.0 181 72.5 95.0 100.0 62.5 -77.5 -77.5 162.5 102.5 125.0 137.5 300 661.38 2 3.67

Michael Kim-VA Teen (16-17) 181 181 -145 155 162.5 67.5 85 -95 247.5 150 177.5 185 432.5 953.49 1 5.27

Jacob Angradi -PA Teen (16-17) 181.6 181 112.5 -125 127.5 82.5 87.5 -92.5 215 160 177.5 190 405 892.86 2 4.92

Nick Sutton - PA Teen (16-17) 171 181 -125 125 135 82.5 -87.5 87.5 222.5 160 167.5 172.5 395 870.82 3 5.09

Travis Sterler (IA) Teen (16-17) 179.0 181 115.0 135.0 140.0 65.0 70.0 75.0 215.0 145.0 167.5 172.5 387.5 854.28 4 4.77

Gustav Jessen-VA Teen (16-17) 173.6 181 105 125 127.5 -70 75 -80 202.5 127.5 135 145 347.5 766.1 5 4.41

Joseph Zangerle-IL Teen (18-19) 180.5 181 -175 175 205 -215.5 155 165 -172.5 370 210 227.5 240 610 1344.8 1 7.45

Ceyer Wakilpoor-VA Teen (18-19) 177.7 181 X X 185 X X 115 300 X X 215 515 1135.4 2 6.39

Derek Juracek-NE Teen (18-19) 176.0 181 147.5 160.0 170.0 95.0 107.5 -115.0 277.5 192.5 202.5 210.0 487.5 1074.7 3 6.11

Thomas Chandler-NC Teen (18-19) 167.6 181 137.5 142.5 0 -77.5 80 85 227.5 142.5 165 0 392.5 865.31 4 5.16

Myles Swain-NC Teen (18-19) 180.2 181 -142.5 -142.5 -142.5 85 92.5 -95 -50 175 177.5 -185 0 0 0.00

Brandon Petitt-NC Junior (20-24) 172.4 181 172.5 200 -215 100 112.5 -125 312.5 235 265 272.5 585 1289.7 1 7.48

David Lyons - NY Junior (20-24) 168 181 -185 185 192.5 150 160 -170 352.5 200 212.5 -220 565 1245.6 2 7.41

Patrick Carr-VA Junior (20-24) 176.9 181 X X 182.5 X X 140 322.5 X X 227.5 550 1212.5 3 6.85

Eric Thomas *-AZ Junior (20-24) 169.6 181 152.5 157.5 170 107.5 115 -122.5 285 182.5 185 190 475 1047.2 4 6.17

Jaron Quach-AZ Junior (20-24) 177 181 130 142.5 150 85 102.5 107.5 257.5 187.5 192.5 207.5 465 1025.1 5 5.79

Ronald Wilhelms-VA Junior (20-24) 179.2 181 X X 157.5 X X 107.5 265 X X 195 460 1014.1 6 5.66

Anthony Permela-VA Junior (20-24) 181.7 181 X X 137.5 X X 102.5 240 X X 175 415 914.91 7 5.04

Jacob Zack-NC Junior (20-24) 169.6 181 130 140 145 62.5 70 77.5 222.5 152.5 -160 162.5 385 848.77 8 5.00

Bailey Czarnecki-AZ Junior (20-24) 174.7 181 -107.5 110 117.5 57.5 60 -65 177.5 -140 140 145 322.5 710.98 9 4.07

Jason Marshall (TX) Submaster (35-39) 178.7 181 185 197.5 210 135 140 142.5 352.5 260 -275 275 627.5 1383.4 1 7.74

Scott Runyan Master (45-49) 180.0 181 175.0 192.5 200.0 120.0 130.0 -132.5 330.0 175.0 192.5 200.0 530 1168.4 1 6.49

Adonis Cuffee (NV) Master (45-49) 170.1 181 -142.5 142.5 150 137.5 -142.5 -150 287.5 142.5 160 -185 447.5 986.56 2 5.80

Terry Hendricks -PA Master (45-49) 168.2 181 105 112.5 125 87.5 92.5 100 225 165 172.5 182.5 407.5 898.37 3 5.34

Joseph Bodnar-AZ Master (45-49) 174.9 181 -117.5 120 127.5 75 80 82.5 210 165 175 185 395 870.82 4 4.98

Richard Schreiber-IL Master (50-54) 178.4 181 157.5 165.0 170.0 127.5 132.5 -135.0 302.5 160.0 182.5 187.5 490 1080.3 1 6.06

Stanford Allen-VA PFM 181      0    0 0 ######

Peter Dyrud (MN) PFM 177.9 181 -157.5 -157.5 150 102.5 -107.5 -110 252.5 190 202.5 210 462.5 1019.6 1 0.6313
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Ben Royer - PA Open 197.3 198 250 272.5 -275 165 177.5 -180 450 265 300 -305 750 1653.5 1 8.38

Liewelyn Howell-VA Open 189.5 198 X X 200 X X 157.5 357.5 X X 255 612.5 1350.3 2 7.13

John Pena-AZ Open 197.9 198 200 210 215 145 155 -165  370 217.5 227.5 235 605 1333.8 3 6.74

Austin Frazier -VA Open 198.2 198 X X 177.5 X X 147.5 325 X X 270 595 1311.7 4 6.62

Rolando Verduzco-AZ Open 192 198 -215 215 -222.5 -137.5 137.5 147.5 362.5 225 -235 -235 587.5 1295.2 5 6.75

Rob Vogelbacher-IL Open 195 198 187.5 197.5 205 140 145 -147.5 350 227.5 -242.5 -242.5 577.5 1273.2 6 6.53

Brian McIntyre-VA Open 192.8 198 165 182.5 190 135 142.5 145 335 200 217.5 227.5 562.5 1240.1 7 6.43

Aaron Denogran-AZ Open 184 198 202.5 -217.5 -217.5 125 135 -137.5 337.5 -212.5 220 -235 557.5 1229.1 8 6.68

Jeremy Travis (TX) Open 193.6 198 172.5 182.5 -185 122.5 130 pass 312.5 215 230 242.5 555 1223.6 9 6.32

Joseph Harris - PA Open 194.4 198 185 -195 195 142.5 -147.5 -147.5 337.5 215 -225 -225 552.5 1218 10 6.27

Ryan Eiger-AZ Open 195.8 198 167.5 182.5 -190 127.5 140 145 327.5 197.5 222.5 -235 550 1212.5 11 6.19

Don Kuhns - PA Open 197.9 198 172.5 190 -195 110 125 -130 315 195 215 225 540 1190.5 12 6.02

Naveed Shan-AZ Open 195.5 198 175 -192.5 -192.5 130 -137.5 140 315 192.5 210 -220 525 1157.4 13 5.92

Mark Olea-AZ Open 195.6 198 142.5 160 170 125 137.5 -147.5 307.5 182.5 197.5 212.5 520 1146.4 14 5.86

Josh Felix-AZ Open 195.7 198 152.5 165 -185 110 122.5 -127.5 287.5 192.5 207.5 217.5 505 1113.3 15 5.69

Jason DeHenzel-VA Open 185.2 198 X X 170 X X 112.5 282.5 X X 212.5 495 1091.3 16 5.89

Jason Trask-VA Open 198.2 198 X X 165 X X 117.5 282.5 X X 195 477.5 1052.7 17 5.31

Robert Godrey-VA Open 193 198 X X 165 X X 115 280 X X 195 475 1047.2 18 5.43

Tony Bozich-NC Open 196.4 198 125 142.5 152.5 115 127.5 -137.5 280 182.5 -195 195 475 1047.2 19 5.33

Ronnie Hayes-VA Open 192.9 198 X X 150 X X 105 255 X X 210 465 1025.1 20 5.31

Aaron Maddox-AZ Open 196 198 125 130 137.5 102.5 107.5 110 247.5 150 155 157.5 405 892.86 21 4.56

Michael Carson - PA Open 197.9 198 160 170 -182.5 170 202.5 215 -227.5 385 848.77 22 4.29

Jared Fredin-NC Teen (14-15) 196.2 198 117.5 122.5 -130 80 -85 92.5 215 145 150 160 375 826.73 1 4.21

Khaled Abdelatey-VA Teen (14-15) 197 198 X X 135 X X 70 205 X X 160 365 804.68 2 4.08

Matthew Miller-PA Teen (18-19) 194.3 198 X X 167.7 X X 127.5 295.2 X X 197.5 492.7 1086.2 1 5.59

Liewelyn Howell-VA Junior (20-24) 189.5 198 X X 200 X X 157.5 357.5 X X 255 612.5 1350.3 1 7.13

Anthony Cinarda-VA Junior (20-24) 186.8 198 X X 180 X X 142.5 322.5 X X 227.5 550 1212.5 2 6.49

Parker Young-AZ Junior (20-24) 193.6 198 150 165 -192.5 142.5 152.5 -160.5 317.5 190 205 -222.5 522.5 1151.9 3 5.95

Zachary Kime-AZ Junior (20-24) 186.2 198 160 175 182.5 115 125 -132.5 307.5 175 192.5 205 512.5 1129.9 4 6.07

Omran El-Khatib-VA Junior (20-24) 194.8 198 X X 167.5 X X 110 277.5 X X 215 492.5 1085.8 5 5.57

Brian Shafran-VA Junior (20-24) 196.2 198 X X 172.5 X X 107.5 280 X X 185 465 1025.1 6 5.22

John wright (CA) Junior (20-24) 196 198 160 -167.5 167.5 112.5 115 117.5 285 160 172.5 175 460 1014.1 7 5.17

Ali Kazmi-VA Junior (20-24) 190 198 X X 142.5 X X 120 262.5 X X 195 457.5 1008.6 8 5.31

Vincent Kramer-IL Junior (20-24) 198.3 198 107.5 -115 120 -85 -85 -85 35 X X X 0 0 0.00

Rob Vogelbacher-IL Submaster (35-39) 195 198 187.5 197.5 205 140 145 -147.5 350 227.5 -242.5 -242.5 577.5 1273.2 1 6.53

John Pena-AZ Master (40-44) 197.9 198 200 210 215 145 155 -165 370 217.5 227.5 235 605 1333.8 1 6.74

Brian McIntyre-VA Master (40-44) 192.8 198 165 182.5 190 135 142.5 145 335 200 217.5 227.5 562.5 1240.1 2 6.43

Ryan Eiger-AZ Master (40-44) 195.8 198 167.5 182.5 -190 127.5 140 145 327.5 197.5 222.5 -235 550 1212.5 3 6.19

Matthew Moore-VA Master (45-49) 195.2 198 X X 175 X X 177.5 352.5 X X 200 552.5 1218 1 6.24

David Zavadil-VA Master (50-54) 189 198 -112.5 120 132.5 70 80 -87.5 212.5 117.5 135 170 382.5 843.26 1 4.46

Don Kinnman-IL Master (55-59) 192.8 198 -100 100 -125 100 105 107.5 207.5 175 190 -200 397.5 876.33 1 4.55

Don Kuhns - PA Master (60-64) 197.9 198 172.5 190 -195  110 125 -130 315 195 215 225 540 1190.5 1 6.02

Craig Maurer -PA Master (60-64) 192.9 198 42.5 -55 -55 55 62.5 67.5 110 85 97.5 105 215 473.99 2 2.46

Michael Lear-IL PFM 189.4 198 182.5 192.5 -205 -115 127.5 -132.5 320 227.5 272.5 285 605 1333.8 1 7.04
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Jeremy Layport (CA) * Open 212.7 220 235 242.5 250 -160 170 180 430 235 245 260 690 1521.2 1 7.15

Woody Leonard-NC Open 218.8 220 230 240 250 150 155 -162.5 405 240 260 279.5 684.5 1509 2 6.90

Brenton Varner-AZ Open 217 220 207.5 215 230 155 167.5 -185  397.5 240 260 275 290.5 672.5 1482.6 3 6.83

Kevin Varriale (IL) Open 217.0 220 205.0 222.5 235.0 142.5 152.5 162.5 397.5 250.0 267.5 -275.0 665 1466.1 4 6.76

Nick Hammer-NC Open 217.8 220 227.5 -240 240 150 160 165 405 227.5 250 260 665 1466.1 5 6.73

Shane Moat-IL Open 214.2 220 182.5 205 -227.5 -165 165 -192.5 370 250 272.5 -280 642.5 1416.5 6 6.61

Ashley Stone-NC Open 220 220 175 220 -227.5 115 157.5 -163.5 377.5 217.5 265 -272.5 642.5 1416.5 7 6.44

Dylan Smith-VA Open 219.3 220 X X 210 X X 177.5 387.5 X X 227.5 615 1355.8 8 6.18

Edward Betza - PA Open 216.7 220 -192.5 192.5 202.5 137.5 -142.5 142.5 345 240 257.5 -262.5 602.5 1328.3 9 6.13

Luis Garcia-VA Open 213.2 220 X X 222.5 X X 137.5 360 X X 240 600 1322.8 10 6.20

Daniel Steiner - MA Open 219.8 220 185 195 207.5 142.5 152.5 160 367.5 207.5 220 230 597.5 1317.2 11 5.99

Christopher Nei-AZ Open 216.8 220 180 205 -220 135 145 -155 350 215 240 -245 590 1300.7 12 6.00

Joel Garcia-AZ Open 218 220 172.5 187.5 197.5 125 137.5 142.5 340 202.5 220 232.5 572.5 1262.1 13 5.79

K.D. Kresta-NC Open 215 220 167.5 -187.5 187.5 130 -140 140 327.5 167.5 190 207.5 535 1179.5 14 5.49

Jeremy Bovee-VA Open 218 220 X X 165 X X 115 280 X X 200 480 1058.2 15 4.85

Chris Kallander-VA Open 209.7 220 X X 147.5 X X 100 247.5 X X 217.5 465 1025.1 16 4.89

Nick Cataldi - PA Teen (16-17) 208.9 220 185 192.5 -205 105 112.5 120 312.5 192.5 202.5 - 515 1135.4 1 5.43

Travis Hohbach (IA) Teen (16-17) 215.0 220 165.0 -200.0 -200.0 105.0 110.0 -117.5 275 182.5 -207.5 207.5 482.5 1063.7 2 4.95

Kenneth Midgett-NC Teen (16-17) 220 220 160 165 170 -130 -130 -130 40 157.5 160 165 0 0  0.00

Mason Parker-NC Teen (16-17) 213.4 220 147.5 85 232.5 215 0 0  

Hans Werner-VA Teen (18-19) 215.8 220 X X 210 X X 165 375 X X 262.5 637.5 1405.4 1 6.51

Cameron Maxwell - NJ Teen (18-19) 212.7 220 -150 -160 160 157.5 171 -175 331 190 200 -205 531 1170.6 2 5.50

Ryan Anderson-IL Junior (20-24) 211.8 220 210 220 232.5 142.5 -152.5 -152.5 375 242.5 265 -272.5 640 1410.9 1 6.66

David Doyle - PA Junior (20-24) 213.4 220 210 227.5 - 137.5 147.5 -157.5 375 240 255 -272.5 630 1388.9 2 6.51

Marshall Evans-VA Junior (20-24) 210.3 220 X X 210 X X 142.5 352.5 X X 272.5 625 1377.9 3 6.55

Joel Garcia-AZ Junior (20-24) 218 220 172.5 187.5 197.5 125 137.5 142.5 340 202.5 220 232.5 572.5 1262.1 4 5.79

Maxwell Hayden-IL Junior (20-24) 217.6 220 155 -185 200 115 130 -142.5 330 182.5 207.5 227.5 557.5 1229.1 5 5.65

David Calivas-AZ Junior (20-24) 206 220 -165 -170 170 -160 170 -182.5 340 -205 205 -215 545 1201.5 6 5.83

Dirk McOmber-AZ Junior (20-24) 214.2 220 137.5 145 162.5 -125 -125 125 287.5 147.5 165 -185 452.5 997.58 7 4.66

Kevin Leahy-IL Junior (20-24) 200.2 220 -165 175 -185 -125 -125 -125 50 X X X 0 0  0.00

Sean Downs-IL Master (40-44) 202.2 220 150 -167.5 -167.5 97.5 105 -112.5 255 175 190 -205 445 981.05 1 4.85

Richard Hogan-AZ Master (40-44) 212 220 135 -142.5 142.5 87.5 92.5 -97.5 235 147.5 157.5 162.5 397.5 876.33 2 4.13

Woody Leonard-NC Master (45-49) 218.8 220 230 240 250 150 155 -162.5 405 240 260 279.5 684.5 1509 1 6.90

Rocky Luedeker-AZ Master (55-59) 213.4 220 32.5 35 37.5 40 32.5 35 35.5 -37.5 73 52.5 55 57.5 60 130.5 287.7 1 1.35

William Farrell-OK Master (65-69) 217.1 220 X X 161 X X 100 261 X X 198 459 1011.9 1 4.66

Ira Brooks-VA Master (65-69) 220 220 -115 115 -125 95 102.5 -107.5 217.5 140 160 -165 377.5 832.24 2 3.78

David Chadwick-VA PFM 204.8 220 -162.5 162.5 -172.5 -115 115 -120 277.5 -207.5 207.5 -222.5 485 1069.2 1 5.22

Tra Farrington-NC Open 242.1 242 205 233 -237.5 -195 205 -207.5 438 332.5 -357.5 -357.5 770.5 1698.6 1 7.02

Andy Stitnicky-IL Open 241.6 242 242.5 260 -272.5 170 185 190 450 290 -305 -305 740 1631.4 2 6.75

Matthew Cronin-VA Open 240 242 X X 275 X X 190 465 X X 270 735 1620.4 3 6.75

Giovanni Giuliano-IL Open 237.4 242 207.5 220 227.5 160 -170 -170 387.5 275 290 297.5 685 1510.2 4 6.36

Sid Zullinger-VA Open 242 242 X X 202.5 X X 180 382.5 X X 272.5 655 1444 5 5.97

Cole Hale (IA) Open 231.5 242 227.5 -235.0 -235.0 137.5 142.5 150.0 377.5 237.5 257.5 -272.5 635 1399.9 6 6.05
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Yousef Ayad-IL(Palastine) Open 239.2 242 180.0 195.0 202.5 -130.0 137.5 142.5 345 230.0 250.0 260.0 605 1333.8 7 5.58

Brian Hershler-VA Open 237.3 242 X X 200 X X 155 355 X X 240 595 1311.7 8 5.53

Ed Kutin - NJ Open 240.3 242 192.5 -210 -210 145 150 -155 342.5 237.5 252.5 -262.5 595 1311.7 9 5.46

Kevin Combs-VA Open 239.6 242 200 212.5 -217.5 -152.5 155 -162.5 367.5 205 212.5 -227.5 580 1278.7 10 5.34

Dave Plumb-AZ Open 238.6 242 180 187.5 200 127.5 135 -137.5 335 202.5 220 230 565 1245.6 11 5.22

Frederick Wenger-VA Open 238.6 242 X X 195 X X 115 310 X X 227.5 537.5 1185 12 4.97

Gordon Groves-AZ Open 240 242 112.5 120 137.5 97.5 105 110 247.5 145 160 172.5 420 925.93 13 3.86

Charles Lapan-VA Open 231 242 -85 -102.5 102.5 -125 125 137.5 240 145 162.5 -175 402.5 887.35 14 3.84

Gene Lawrence-AZ Open 240.4 242 85 92.5 -95 92.5 97.5 -100 190 130 -145 pass 320 705.47 15 2.93

Tra Farrington-NC Junior (20-24) 242.1 242 205 233 -237.5 -195 205 -207.5 438 332.5 -357.5 -357.5 770.5 1698.6 1 7.02

Jacob Manley-VA Junior (20-24) 242.2 242 X X 230 X X 165 395 X X 252.5 647.5 1427.5 2 5.89

Cole Hale (IA) Junior (20-24) 231.5 242 227.5 -235.0 -235.0 137.5 142.5 150.0 377.5 237.5 257.5 -272.5 635 1399.9 3 6.05

Yousef Ayad-IL(Palastine) Junior (20-24) 239.2 242 180.0 195.0 202.5 -130.0 137.5 142.5 345 230.0 250.0 260.0 605 1333.8 4 5.58

Brandon Andrade-AZ Junior (20-24) 239.7 242 122.5 132.5 137.5 95 -102.5 102.5 240 165 177.5 182.5 422.5 931.44 5 3.89

Giovanni Giuliano-IL Master (40-44) 237.4 242 207.5 220 227.5 160 -170 -170 387.5 275 290 297.5 685 1510.2 1 6.36

Kevin Combs-VA Master (40-44) 239.6 242 200 212.5 -217.5 -152.5 155 -162.5 367.5 205 212.5 -227.5 580 1278.7 2 5.34

Ed Kutin - NJ Master (50-54) 240.3 242 192.5 -210 -210 145 150 -155 342.5 237.5 252.5 -262.5 595 1311.7 1 5.46

Gordon Groves-AZ Master (50-54) 240 242 112.5 120 137.5 97.5 105 110 247.5 145 160 172.5 420 925.93 2 3.86

Nte Matthews-MI Master (55-59) 231 242 185 195 200 175 -185 -185 375 265 285 290 665 1466.1 1 6.35

Fran Felix - PA Master (55-59) 233.9 242 145 152.5 160 120 130 137.5 297.5 190 200 215 512.5 1129.9 2 4.83

Ron Hess-AZ Master (65-69) 231.5 242 145 152.5 160 -100 102.5 -107.5 262.5 192.5 202.5 -210 465 1025.1 1 4.43

Charles Lapan-VA Master (70-74) 231 242 -85 -102.5 102.5 -125 125 137.5 240 145 162.5 -175 402.5 887.35 1 3.84

Gene Lawrence-AZ Master (75-79) 240.4 242 85 92.5 -95 92.5 97.5 -100 190 130 -145 pass 320 705.47 1 2.93

Cole Hale (IA) PFM 231.5 242 227.5 -235.0 -235.0 137.5 142.5 150.0 377.5 237.5 257.5 -272.5 635 1399.9 1 6.05
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Rob Landolina - NJ Open 254.6 275 242.5 260 275 147.5 162.5 -170 437.5 260 285 307.5 745 1642.4 1 6.45

Daniel Corridean-NC Open 275.6 275 250 265 275  170 177.5 -182.5 452.5 282 292.5 -300 745 1642.4 2 5.96

Dallas Daniels-NC Open 268.2 275 -237.5 265 -282.5 152.5 165 175 440 237.5 257.5 -275 697.5 1537.7 3 5.73

Jason Bubb-VA Open 263.3 275 X X 257.5 X X 167.5 425 X X 260 685 1510.2 4 5.74

Ray Ebner - PA Open 252.2 275 222.5 232.5 240 162.5 167.5 170 410 240 252.5 260 670 1477.1 5 5.86

Karl Schudt-IL Open 258.8 275 -217.5 217.5 235 175 187.5 -192.5 422.5 210 232.5 240 662.5 1460.5 6 5.64

Jacob Dameron-AZ Open 249.7 275 215 222.5 235 160 167.5 -175 402.5 237.5 245 pass 647.5 1427.5 7 5.72

Paul Leonard (CA)* Open 272 275 205 -227.5 232.5 130 137.5 -142.5 370 255 272.5 -277.5 642.5 1416.5 8 5.21

Jacob Hammerly-AZ Open 263.2 275 220 230 235 125 135 -140 370 265 pass pass 635 1399.9 9 5.32

Reyes Dorame-AZ Open 255.2 275 185 200 -221.5 135 142.5 145 345 177.5 187.5 195 540 1190.5 10 4.66

Christopher Kelley Open 257.0 275 165.0 185.0 192.5 -115.0 -125.0 125.0 317.5 185.0 200.0 215.0 532.5 1173.9 11 4.57

Jim Morrow-AZ Open 275        0    0 0   

John Jefferson - PA Teen (16-17) 266.7 275 227.5 247.5 261  -185 197.5 205 466 222.5 245 255 721 1589.5 1 5.96

Zachary Strouse - PA Teen (16-17) 264.5 275 237.5 247.5 257.5 -265 132.5 137.5 140 397.5 265 272.5 290 -295 687.5 1515.7 2 5.73

Wiiiam Stoltz-AZ Teen (18-19) 270 275 200 220 225 -125 125 135 360 225 245 257.5 617.5 1361.3 1 5.04

Zack Schmitz-AZ Junior (20-24) 275        0    0 0   

Daniel Corridean-NC Submaster (35-39) 275.6 275 250 265 275 170 177.5 -182.5 452.5 282 292.5 -300 745 1642.4 1 5.96

Jim Morrow-AZ Submaster (35-39) 275        0    0 0   

Rob Landolina - NJ Master (40-44) 254.6 275 242.5 260 275 147.5 162.5 -170 437.5 260 285 307.5 745 1642.4 1 6.45

Karl Schudt-IL Master (40-44) 258.8 275 -217.5 217.5 235 175 187.5 -192.5 422.5 210 232.5 240 662.5 1460.5 2 5.64

Paul Leonard (CA)* Master (45-49) 272 275 205 -227.5 232.5 130 137.5 -142.5 370 255 272.5 -277.5 642.5 1416.5 1 5.21

Ray Ebner - PA Master (50-54) 252.2 275 222.5 232.5 240 162.5 167.5 170 265 240 252.5 260 525 1157.4 1 4.59

Joseph Faulhaber-NC Master (55-59) 266.6 275 130 145 -162.5 115 120 -127.5 265 160 170 195 460 1014.1 1 3.80

Jeffrey House-GA Master (55-59) 265.5 275 X X 62.5 X X 137.5 200 X X 120 320 705.47 2 2.66

David Deshiell-VA PFM 272.2 275 240 -257.5 -257.5 185 197.5 -200 437.5 257.5 275 290 727.5 1603.8 1 5.89

Tab Brown-PA PFM 272.4 275 X X 227.5 X X 170 397.5 X X 260 657.5 1449.5 2 5.32

Paul Leonard (CA)* PFM 272 275 205 -227.5 232.5 130 137.5 -142.5 370 255 272.5 -277.5 642.5 1416.5 3 5.21

Matt Eveland Open 292.0 308 227.5 242.5 250.0 237.5 250.0 -257.5 500.0 305.0 322.5 0.0 822.5 1813.3 1 6.21

Wayne Hammes (IA) Open 291.0 308 240.0 255.0 -265.0 182.5 190.0 195.0 200.0 450.0 267.5 280.0 -285.0 730 1609.4 2 5.53

Christopher Dew-VA Open 286.6 308 X X 237.5 X X 147.5 385 X X 275 660 1455 3 5.08

Michael Patterson-VA Open 303.3 308 X X 197.5 X X 170 367.5 X X 245 612.5 1350.3 4 4.45

Ray Classing, Sr.-MD Open 283.4 308 165 -182.5 -182.5 175 -182.5 182.5 347.5 182.5 200 207.5 555 1223.6 5 4.32

Justin Law-IL Open 303.8 308 165 -177.5 -177.5 125 -132.5 132.5 297.5 187.5 200 210 507.5 1118.8 6 3.68

Cameron Trotman-NC Teen (14-15) 280.4 308 142.5 147.5 150 110 122.5 125  275 182.5 195 205 480 1058.2 1 3.77

Norman Hamm-NC Teen (16-17) 304 308 125 -135 -135 85 90 95 220 -137.5 137.5 150 370 815.7 1 2.68

Christopher Dew-VA Junior (20-24) 286.6 308 X X 237.5 X X 147.5 385 X X 275 660 1455 1 5.08

Michael Patterson-VA Submaster (35-39) 303.3 308 X X 197.5 X X 170 367.5 X X 245 612.5 1350.3 1 4.45

Ray Classing, Sr.-MD Master (50-54) 283.4 308 165 -182.5 -182.5 175 -182.5 182.5 347.5 182.5 200 207.5 555 1223.6 1 4.32

Wayne Hammes (IA) Master (55-59) 291.0 308 240.0 255.0 -265.0 182.5 190.0 195.0 200.0 450.0 267.5 280.0 -285.0 730 1609.4 1 5.53

Ray Classing, Sr.-MD PFM 283.4 308 165 -182.5 -182.5 175 -182.5 182.5 347.5 182.5 200 207.5 555 1223.6 1 4.32

Daniel Bunch Open 400.5 SHW 200.0 220.0 0.0 120.0 132.5 137.5 357.5 232.5 245.0 -252.5 602.5 1328.3 1 3.32

Joe Garza-NC Teen (16-17) 308.8 SHW 52.5 -60 70 60 -72.5 -72.5 130 125 137.5 -142.5 267.5 589.73 1 1.91
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BENCH DEADLIFTSQUAT

Daniel Bunch Master (45-49) 400.5 SHW 200.0 220.0 0.0 120.0 132.5 137.5 357.5 232.5 245.0 -252.5 602.5 1328.3 1 3.32


